12. Do you know who your Housing Officer is?

2015| 2015
Yes 86%| 191
NO 14% 31
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Skipped 3

g Do you know who your Housing Officer is?
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14. Have you been visited by your Housing Officer in the last 12 months?

2015| 2015
Yes 58%| 128
NO 42% 94
Answered 222
Skipped 3

o Have you been visited by your Housing Officer in the last 12 months? g 2016

60% 58% 2015
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15. Have you been visited by your Managing Agent in the last 12 months?

2015| 2015
Yes 40% 89
NO 60%| 131

Answered 220
Skipped 5

70%

Have you been visited by your Managing Agent in the last 12 months? o
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17. Repairs
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18. Service provided by Managing Agent

2015
Very Satisfied 9%
Satisfied 50%
Dissatisfied 20.50%

Very Dissatisfied 20.50%

Satisfied
Dissatisfied
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19. Overall Satisfaction with your TA

2015| 2015

Very Satisfied 8.40%
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Dissatisfied 24.2%
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20. Overall, how satisfied are you with the Housing Options

Services?

Very Satisfied

Satisfied

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

Satisfied

Dissatisfied

70%

Overall, how satisfied are you with the Housing Options Services?
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